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BBA Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

24-06-2024 Monday 20BBA101 / 21BBA101 Business Environment 

26-06-2024 Wednesday CBCS103 Indian History and Culture 

26-06-2024 Wednesday CBCS104 Air Pollution Control 

26-06-2024 Wednesday CBCS105 Python Programming 

28-06-2024 Friday 20BBA103 / 21BBA103 Business Mathematics 

29-06-2024 Saturday AECC101 Fundamentals of English 

01-07-2024 Monday 20BBA104 / 21BBA104 Principles of Management 

03-07-2024 Wednesday 20BBA105 / 21BBA105 Accounting for Management 

05-07-2024 Friday 20BBA106 Micro Economics 

12-07-2024 Friday 20BBA102 / 21BBA102 Computer Applications 

 

 

BBA Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

03-06-2024 Monday AECC201 Communication Skills in English 

05-06-2024 Wednesday 20BBA201 Fundamentals of Business 

07-06-2024 Friday 20BBA202 Business Laws 

10-06-2024 Monday 20BBA203 Business Statistics 

08-07-2024 Monday 20BBA204 Management Information System 

10-07-2024 Wednesday 20BBA205 Financial Accounting 

12-07-2024 Friday 20BBA206 Macro Economics 
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BBA Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

06-06-2024 Thursday 20BBA304 Marketing Management 

08-06-2024 Saturday 21BBA301 Financial Management 

13-06-2024 Thursday 21BBA302 Principles of Marketing 

14-06-2024 Friday AECC301 Entrepreneurship Development 

18-06-2024 Tuesday 21BBA303 Cost Accounting 

20-06-2024 Thursday 21BBA304 Principles of HRM 

22-06-2024 Saturday 21BBAFM01 Financial System & Markets 

22-06-2024 Saturday 21BBAHR01 HR Planning & Recruitment 

22-06-2024 Saturday 21BBAMM01 Consumer Behavior 

24-06-2024 Monday 21BBAFM02 Financial Institutions and services 

24-06-2024 Monday 21BBAHR02 Psychology & HRM 

13-07-2024 Saturday 21BBAMM02 Service Marketing 

 

BBA Semester-IV 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

20-05-2024 Monday AECC401 Environmental Studies 

27-05-2024 Monday 22BBA403 Business Taxation 

29-05-2024 Wednesday 22BBA404 Organization Behavior 

31-05-2024 Friday 22BBAMM03 Rural Marketing 

31-05-2024 Friday 22BBAHR03 Employees Empowerment 

18-06-2024 Tuesday 22BBAMM04 Retail Marketing 
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BBA Semester-V 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

04-06-2024 Tuesday 21BBA501 Productions and operations Management 

04-06-2024 Tuesday 22BBA501 Production & Operation Management 

06-06-2024 Thursday 22BBA502 E - Commerce for Business 

08-06-2024 Saturday 22BBA503 International Business 

10-06-2024 Monday 22BBAFM05 Fundamentals of Derivatives 

10-06-2024 Monday 22BBAHR05 Talent Management 

10-06-2024 Monday 22BBAMM05 Brand Management 

12-06-2024 Wednesday 22BBAFM06 Management Accounting 

12-06-2024 Wednesday 22BBAMM06 Digital Marketing 

14-06-2024 Friday 22BBAFM07 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management 

14-06-2024 Friday 22BBAHR07 Participative Management 

14-06-2024 Friday 22BBAMM07 Sales & Distribution Management 

01-07-2024 Monday AECC501 Disaster Risk Management 

 

BBA Semester-VI 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

22-05-2024 Wednesday 20BBA602 Import Export Management 

24-05-2024 Friday 20BBA601 Supply Chain Management 

27-05-2024 Monday 20BBA603 Management E-Commerce 

27-05-2024 Monday 20HRM104 Performance Management 

 

 
-Asst. Registrar (Examinations) 

 GSFC University 


